-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1818

Warshay [nvestments Ltd t/fa KWV
PO Box ‘528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Re%f NG, : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Lungelo

KWV Order Number:
110922600
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :

79.610kg

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Di

200186
300261
‘901333
901476

700024490
700025054
700026127
700026112

KWV 10¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml

CIAC Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Fonchos Rosado 6x750ml with sunglas
KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x440ml)

cs
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12 x 750 3.0 |3,658.68 5.%0 3,442.82 1¢,328.45 1,549.27 11,877.72
6 x 2000 602,76 8.59 §50.99 550.99 B2.65 633.64
6 x 750 3.0 ‘137.00 137.00 411.00 61.65 472.65
24 x 440 1.0 434.40 1.50 427.88 427.88 64.18 492.06
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

QOS -LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

!

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

PNB
Ace : 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




